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	Firm
	Primary contact
	Phone
	Email

	AECOM Services Pty Ltd
	Chani Lokuge
	02 8934 0521
	chani.lokuge@aecom.com

	Clear Environment
	Greg Loftus
	0419 420 855
	greg.loftus@clearenvironment.net

	EnergyLink Services
	Philip Link
	0422 860 845
	philip@energylinkservices.com.au  

	Envirability Pty Ltd
	Manuela Crank
	0438 274 960
	manuela.crank@envirability.com.au

	ERM
	Martin Cory 
	03 9696 8011
	martin.cory@erm.com

	Ethos Environmental
	Helen Onus
	0416 271 788 
	onus.helen@gmail.com 

	EY
	Terence Jeyaretnam
	03 9288 8291
	terence.jeyaretnam@au.ey.com

	GHD
	Tom Young
	03 8687 8596
	tom.young@ghd.com

	Grant Thornton
	Matthew Green
	03 8663 6168
	matthew.green@au.gt.com

	Ndevr Environmental
	Matt Drum
	03 7035 1740
	matt.drum@ndevrenvironmental.com.au

	Point Advisory
	Charlie Knaggs
	03 9998 0457
	charlie@pointadvisory.com

	PWC
	Trevor Johnston
	03 8603 1000
	trevor.johnston@au.pwc.com

	Ramboll Environ Australia
	Rosebud Yu
	02 9954 8100
	ryu@ramboll.com

	RSM
	Jean Marc Imbert
	03 9286 8186
	jeanmarc.imbert@rsm.com.au


Further information regarding the audit panel is available at www.esc.vic.gov.au/veu-audit-panel. 
If you have an enquiry regarding the VEU audit panel, please contact VEU support at veu@esc.vic.gov.au or by phone: 03 9032 1310.
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